The all-new FTB-7000D: first-class benefits
1 m event dead zone: shortest in the industry
Testing time: four times shorter than industry standard
FTTx ready: passive optical network (PON) testing capability
EXFO’s OTDR Module Series
Extensive range of models covering all telecom testing applications
Flexible design, allowing up to three wavelengths in a single module
Housed in the FTB-400 Universal Test System or the FTB-100B Mini-OTDR

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.exfo.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-72XXB-X-XX-XX
Model Fiber Type
Single-Wavelength C = 50/125 µm
FTB-7201B = MM OTDR module, 850 nm D = 62.5/125 µm
FTB-7202B = MM OTDR module, 1300 nm
Dual-Wavelength
FTB-7212B = MM OTDR module, 850/1300 nm
Example: FTB-7212B-C-EI-EUI-89-VFL
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Visual Fault Locator
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
(Universal 2.5 mm connector)
Multimode
FTB-74XXXC-B-XX-XX
Model
Triple-Wavelength
FTB-74234C-B = SM ultra-long-haul OTDR module,
1310/1550/1625 nm (9/125 µm)
Example: FTB-74234C-B-EI-EUI-89-VFL
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Visual Fault Locator
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
(Universal 2.5 mm connector)
Singlemode (Triple-Wavelength )
FTB-7X00D-XX-XX-XX
Model
Single-Wavelength
FTB-7200D-002B = SM short-haul OTDR module, 1310 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7200D-003B = SM short-haul OTDR module, 1550 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300D-002B = SM medium-haul OTDR module, 1310 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300D-003B = SM medium-haul OTDR module, 1550 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300D-004B = SM medium-haul OTDR module, 1625 nm (9/125 µm)
Dual-Wavelength
FTB-7200D-023B = SM short-haul OTDR module, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300D-023B = SM medium-haul OTDR module, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300D-034B = SM medium-haul OTDR module, 1550/1625 nm (9/125 µm)
Triple-Wavelength
FTB-7300D-234B = SM medium-haul OTDR module, 1310/1550/1625 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300D-236B = SM medium-haul OTDR module, 1310/1490/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
Example: FTB-7300D-234B-EI-EUI-89-VFL
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC